
 
 

                                                                                                                                                                
 
 

Kingfa Science & Technology (India) Limited 
(Formerly Hydro S & S Industries Limited) 
 
 

CIN : L25209TN1983PLC010438 
Regd. Office : Dhun Building, III Floor,             
827, Anna Salai, Chennai - 600002.  
Tel: +44 – 28521736  Fax: +44 – 28520420.  
E-mail : cs@kingfaindia.com  
Website : www.kingfaindia.com  
 

Date : 21-02-2023 
 
Corporate Relationship Department,                              Listing Compliance Dept. 
BSE Limited,                                                                        National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
1st Floor,  New Trading Ring,                                          Exchange Plaza,  
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers                                         Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, 
Dalal Street, Fort, MUMBAI -  400 001.                           Mumbai  - 400051 
Scrip Code / ID : 524019 / KINGFA                               Symbol  : KINGFA    
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and  Exchange Board of India (Listing 
         Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
In pursuance of Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015,  we hereby inform you that the Company has issued duplicate share  certificate(s) on 21-02-2023 in  lieu 
of the Original Share certificates mentioned below which had been reported lost / misplaced by shareholders, 
based on the documents submitted for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) : 

Name of the Share holder   :        JAYESH PRAVINCHANDRA SANGHVI  
                                                           DIPAK AMBALAL SHETH 
 
Sl. 
No. 

Folio No. No. of 
shares 

Original 
Cert. 
No. 

Dist. Nos. 
(From – To)  

Duplicate  
Cert. No. 

Intimation given to 
stock exchange for loss 
of sh. cert 

 
1. 
 

 
J00085 

  100 
  100 
    50 
      1 

18070 
18071 
18072 
18073 

2464650 – 2464749 
2464750 - 2464849   
2464850 - 2464899   
2464900 – 2464900                              

35075 
35076 
35077 
35078 

 
03-01-2023 

 
Name of the Share holder   :         DIPAK AMBALAL SHETH   
                                                            JAYESH PRAVINCHANDRA SANGHVI 
 
Sl. 
No. 

Folio No. No. of 
shares 

Original 
Cert. 
No. 

Dist. Nos. 
(From – To)  

Duplicate  
Cert. No. 

Intimation given to 
stock exchange for loss 
of sh. cert 

 
1. 
 

 
D00063 

  100 
    50 
    17 

17191 
17192 
17193 

2390789 – 2390888                        2464750 
2390889 - 2390938                           2464900 
2390939 - 2390955                         

35079 
35080 
35081 
 

 
03-01-2023 

 
Please notify the above to all the members of the exchange and confirm. 
 
Thanking you, 
Yours faithfully, 
for Kingfa Science & Technology (India) Limited,                                            
 
 
 
 
NIRNOY SUR 
Company secretary & Compliance Officer 
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