

Date: 21-02-2023

Corporate Relationship Department,

BSE Limited,

1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers

Dalal Street, Fort, MUMBAI - 400 001.

Scrip Code / ID : 524019 / KINGFA

Listing Compliance Dept.

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza,

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,

Mumbai - 400051 Symbol : KINGFA

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

In pursuance of Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Company has issued duplicate share certificate(s) on 21-02-2023 in lieu of the Original Share certificates mentioned below which had been reported lost / misplaced by shareholders, based on the documents submitted for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s):

Name of the Share holder: JAYESH PRAVINCHANDRA SANGHVI DIPAK AMBALAL SHETH

Sl.	Folio No.	No. of	Original	Dist. Nos.	Duplicate	Intimation given to
No.		shares	Cert.	(From – To)	Cert. No.	stock exchange for loss
			No.			of sh. cert
		100	18070	2464650 - 2464749	35075	
1.	J00085	100	18071	2464750 - 2464849	35076	03-01-2023
		50	18072	2464850 - 2464899	35077	
		1	18073	2464900 - 2464900	35078	

Name of the Share holder : DIPAK AMBALAL SHETH JAYESH PRAVINCHANDRA SANGHVI

Sl.	Folio No.	No. of	Original	Dist. Nos.	Duplicate	Intimation given to
No.		shares	Cert.	(From – To)	Cert. No.	stock exchange for loss
			No.			of sh. cert
		100	17191	2390789 - 2390888	35079	
1.	D00063	50	17192	2390889 - 2390938	35080	03-01-2023
		17	17193	2390939 - 2390955	35081	

Please notify the above to all the members of the exchange and confirm.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

for Kingfa Science & Technology (India) Limited,

NIRNOY SUR

Company secretary & Compliance Officer

Kingfa Science & Technology (India) Limited

(Formerly Hydro S & S Industries Limited)

CIN: L25209TN1983PLC010438 Regd. Office: Dhun Building, III Floor, 827, Anna Salai, Chennai - 600002. Tel: +44 - 28521736 Fax: +44 - 28520420.

E-mail : cs@kingfaindia.com Website : www.kingfaindia.com